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F IELD SALES ADVISORS

REGION OPS CONTACT STATE(S) NAME PHONE # EMAIL

Norm Fitzgerald 
SVP, FIELD SALES

norm.fitzgerald@nationalmi.com

North: 
AK, IA,  
ID, IL, KS,  
MN, MO, 
MT, ND,  
NE, SD,  
WA, WI

Beryl Poole
DIRECTOR RISK 
OPERATIONS

510.858.0357

beryl.poole@ 
nationalmi.com

Michael Neiman
REGIONAL MANAGING DIR.

510.858.0540 michael.neiman@nationalmi.com

Minnesota, Idaho, 
Montana, No. Dakota

Justin Putz
REGIONAL TEAM LEADER

510.788.8460 justin.putz@nationalmi.com

Idaho, Montana Brittiney Dawson
ACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVE

510.788.8607 brittiney.dawson@nationalmi.com

Minnesota, No. Dakota Trevor Enroth
ACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVE

510.858.0366 trevor.enroth@nationalmi.com

Iowa, Nebraska,  
South Dakota

Brian Lampe
ACCOUNT MANAGER

510.858.0580 brian.lampe@nationalmi.com

Washington, Alaska, 
Northern Idaho

Teresa Parco
ACCOUNT MANAGER 

510.788.8511 teresa.parco@nationalmi.com

Washington, Alaska Chris Scott
ACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVE

510.788.8609 chris.scott@nationalmi.com

Illinois

Jason Wroble
REGIONAL TEAM LEADER

510.858.0562 jason.wroble@nationalmi.com

Annie Chae
ACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVE

510.858.0421 annie.chae@nationalmi.com

Joey Shoemaker
ACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVE

510.858.0435 joey.shoemaker@nationalmi.com

Kansas, Missouri,  
Southern Illinois

Jim Smith
ACCOUNT MANAGER

510.858.0546 jim.smith@nationalmi.com

Robin Logan
ACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVE

510.858.0586 robin.logan@nationalmi.com

Wisconsin

Jan Brezina
ACCOUNT MANAGER

510.858.0590 jan.brezina@nationalmi.com

JoAnn Honeycutt
ACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVE

510.858.0533 joann.honeycutt@nationalmi.com
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